Série 13 a 16

Classement finale du skatecross POUSSIN
Championnat de France Niort 2019

31 MAI AU 02 JUIN 2019

[classement N° de licence WSX ID

Ville

Club
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281913
346546
353960
353517
362122
343160
393064
325901
390240
333236
360186
387878
420949
381090
431851
328507
343154
343822
319539
385153
376892
0

0

0

1080670000751
8000000000
1080670001020
8000000000
1080670004868
1080670001025
1080670004856
1080670000346
8000000000
1080670002968
1090670007211
1080670004127
8000000000
1080670004432
1080670005949
1090670004348
1090670004128
1090670002465
1090670004505
8000000000
1090670004858
0

0

0

Francwict Roller
& Skabeboard
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ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF
ROULEZ ROSE

ROLLER CLUB DE PORNICHE
LYON ROLLER METROPOLE
SPUC PESSAC

TOUS EN ROLLERS
TROUPE ROLLER MELLOISE
ATP 79 THOUARS
CHARTRES ROLLER
ROLLER BUG

AM SPORTS

TOUS EN ROLLERS
ASSOCIATION ROLLER MERL
SKATE MACHIN ARSACAISE
ROLLER SKATING ANGLOY
TOUS EN ROLLERS

TOUS EN ROLLERS

USC ACROLLER

BREST ROLLER CLUB

ATP 79 THOUARS

TROUPE ROLLER MELLOISE
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Nom - Prénom

Creff Manao
Lellouchi Mohamed-Amine
Bernela Romain
Satchivi Hector
Berhila Lounes
Jugieau Bastien
Patureau Mathis
Champigny Yanis
Vicq Adonis
Deniaud Nolan
Cartier-Mamie Jules
Viaud Antonin
Lefebvre-Marchand Luca
Gomez Esteve
Obiols Patxi
Bouffard Jules
Bordet-Vicente Enzo
Lacroix Ethan
Roudaut Titouan
Brossard Axel
Aime Nino
0
0
0
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